## Marshall County Board Meeting Agenda Marshall County Courtroom June 9, 2022, 8:30 a.m. Call to Order

- 1. Pledge
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Approval of minutes from 5/19/2022
- 4. Health Department Update
- 5. Zoning Update
- 6. Highway Update
- 7. Recycling Update
- 8. Executive Session 5 ILCS 120/2 (c) (5) Purchase or lease of real property for the use of the public body.
- 9. Old Business –
- 10. New Business
  - a. Approve Title VI Policy
  - b. Approve re-appointment of Andrew Dorsey 3-Year Term Marshall County Board of Health
  - c. Approve re-appointment of Dr. Louis R. Lukancic 3-Year Term Marshall County Board of Health
  - d. Approve re-appointment of Michelle Rippel 3-Year Term Marshall County Board of Health
  - e. Approve the re-appointment of Linda Bailey for a 3-Year Term Camp Grove Street Light District
- 11. Payment of Bills
- 12. Committee Reports
- 13. Various Correspondences
- 14. Public Comments
- 15. Adjourn